
www.peakrealestatepartners.com

8700 State Line Road , Suite 300
Leawood, KS 66206

 

F O R  L E A S E :

C L I N T O N  P L A Z A
1 3 0 5  E A S T  O H I O  S T R E E T  
C L I N T O N ,  M I S S O U R I

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

63,383 SF grocery-anchored retail
center
Two available spaces:

2,952 SF
3,427 SF (end cap)

Main and Main location sharing a
signaled intersection with Walmart
Join Price Cutter grocery, CATO,
Apria, and Edward Jones
More than 17,800 vehicles per day
along 13 Highway - the busiest
intersection in Clinton, MO
Pylon signage available

CONTACT US:

P S F ,
NNN $9.50

MARK ARENSBERG
(913) 271-9964
mark@peakrealestatepartners.com

MIKE YEGGY
(913) 475-7866
myeggy@peakrealestatepartners.com
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P R O P E R T Y  P R O F I L E

28700 State Line Road , Suite 300
Leawood, KS 66206

 
www.peakrealestatepartners.com
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

DEMOGRAPHICS

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

3,157

$71,881

2,377

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
9,569 10,567

8,207 8,715

$73,850 $78,071



Vacant
2,952 SF

S I T E  A E R I A L

38700 State Line Road , Suite 300
Leawood, KS 66206
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Vacant End Cap
3,427 SF

36,500 SF
6,570 SF

4,156 SF

3,600 SF

5,168 SF

1,010 SF

13
 H

ig
h

w
ay

13
 H

ig
h

w
ay

19
,4

0
2 

V
P

D
19

,4
0

2 
V

P
D



MARK ARENSBERG

(913) 271-9964
mark@peakrealestatepartners.com

MIKE YEGGY

(913) 475-7866
myeggy@peakrealestatepartners.com

 

48700 State Line Road , Suite 300
Leawood, KS 66206
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